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UNLIMITED

2008 San Diego Bayfair

Sept 12-14, 2008

Qualifying
Number — Sponsor Driver
U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-5 FormulaBoats.com Jeff Bernard
U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret
U-3 Go3 Racing Jimmy King
U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen
U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly

U-25 Superior Racing
U-50 Spirit of the Navy
U-100 Mirageboats.com

Boat

U-5 FormulaBoats.com
U-37 Beacon Plumbing
U-25 Superior Racing
U-13 Graham Trucking
U-100 Mirageboats.com

Boat

U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto
U-3 Go3 Racing

U-7 Formulaboats.com
U-50 Spirit of the Navy

Boat

U-5 FormulaBoats.com
U-7 Formulaboats.com
U-100 Mirageboats.com
U-3 Go3 Racing

U-25 Superior Racing

Ken Muscatel
Brian Perkins
Greg Hopp

Results for Heat 1A

Driver

Jeff Bernard
Jean Theoret
Ken Muscatel
J. Michael Kelly
Greg Hopp

Results for Heat 1B

Driver

Steve David
Jimmy King
Mike Allen
Brian Perkins

Results for Heat 2A

Driver

Jeff Bernard
Mike Allen
Greg Hopp
Jimmy King
Ken Muscatel
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Speed
161.406
160.628
159.769
159.741
157.227
155.755
150.637
146.582
0.000

Avg. Speed
155.413
149.850
132.097
122.250
0.000

Avg. Speed
152.005
151.119
144.208
128.619

Avg. Speed
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Position
1
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Results for Heat 2B

Boat Driver

U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret
U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly
U-50 Spirit of the Navy Brian Perkins

Results for Heat 3A

Boat Driver

U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret
U-50 Spirit of the Navy Brian Perkins
U-25 Superior Racing Ken Muscatel
U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen
U-100 Mirageboats.com Greg Hopp

Results for Heat 3B

Boat Driver

U-5 FormulaBoats.com Jeff Bernard
U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly
U-3 Go3 Racing Jimmy King

ResultsforConsolationHeat

Boat Driver
U-3 Go3 Racing Jimmy King
U-25 Superior Racing Ken Muscatel

ResultsforFinalHeat

Boat Driver

U-5 FormulaBoats.com Jeff Bernard
U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret
U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen

U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David
U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly
U-50 Spirit of the Navy Brian Perkins

Accumulated Points

Number — Boat Driver
U-5 FormulaBoats.com Jeff Bernard
U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret

20of3

Avg. Speed

Avg. Speed
148.473
137.025
0.000

0.000

0.000

Avg. Speed
153.127
150.763
137.032
0.000

Avg. Speed
0.000
0.000

Avg. Speed
145.412
139.278
136.163
148.846
141.927
130.203

Points
1600
1400

Points
400
300
225
169

Points
400
300

0

0

0

Points
400
300
225

Points

Points
400
300
225
169
127
95



3 U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David 1169
4 U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen 750
5 U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly 746
6 U-50 Spirit of the Navy Brian Perkins 733
7 U-3 Go3 Racing Jimmy King 300
8 U-100 Mirageboats.com Greg Hopp 225
9 U-25 Superior Racing Ken Muscatel 225
Accumulated Points with Qualifying
Position Number — Boat Driver Points
1 U-5 FormulaBoats.com Jeff Bernard 1680
2 U-37 Beacon Plumbing Jean Theoret 1470
3 U-6 Oh Boy! Oberto Steve David 1269
4 U-7 Formulaboats.com Mike Allen 800
5 U-13 Graham Trucking J. Michael Kelly 786
6 U-50 Spirit of the Navy Brian Perkins 763
7 U-3 Go3 Racing Jimmy King 360
8 U-25 Superior Racing Ken Muscatel 255
9 U-100 Mirageboats.com Greg Hopp 225
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